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3 4 5 1

0 0 0 SD2 3

0 0 0 SD3 0

0 0 0 SP3 0

0 0 0 TOUCHA 0

0 0 0 SL2 0

0 0 0 SL3 2
NOM LOCALITE
METENS JEAN-PAUL VIRGINAL-SA
ANDRIES OLIVIER LA HULPE
MOTTON FREDERIK NEERHEYLISS
JADOT LOUIS BAULERS
SAPIN DENIS INCOURT

MARSILLE HADRIEN
MARSILLE HADRIEN
VERACHTERT -HANNE
PUTSEYS-PATTE

PALM-KR CKER JEAN-PIERRE

ANDRIES OLIVIER
DEREUX FABRICE
FOLIE JEAN-FRANCOIS
DEBRIGODE MICHEL

MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUILLA

MOTTON FREDERIK
DECELLE ROBERT
LAMBERT PHILIPPE
SAUVAGE -DURAN
JADOT LOUIS
VERACHTERT -HANNE

VANDEN BOSSCHE JEAN-PIER

PUTSEYS-PATTE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
VERACHTERT -HANNE
MOTTON FREDERIK
FOLIE JEAN-FRANCOIS
MARIT CHRISTOPHE

MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
TORDEURS OLIVIER ET WILL
PALM-KR CKER JEAN-PIERRE
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.

CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
SPRUYT EDDY
LAMBERT PHILIPPE

STALPAERT ANDRE & CHRIST

ANDRIES OLIVIER
VERACHTERT -HANNE
MOTTON FREDERIK
DERYCKE CHRISTIAN
HERMOYE JEREMY
SAPIN DENIS
PUTSEYS-PATTE
ROCH ROBERT
PUTSEYS-PATTE
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
METENS JEAN-PAUL
ANDRIES OLIVIER
DECAMPS FABIEN
SPRUYT EDDY
PUTSEYS-PATTE
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
PUTSEYS-PATTE

VANDEN BOSSCHE JEAN-PIER

PUTSEYS-PATTE

MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.

FOLIE JEAN-FRANCOIS
SCHELLEKENS ERIC
PUTSEYS-PATTE

MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.

GHENNE JACQUES
ROCH ROBERT
MARSILLE HADRIEN

STALPAERT ANDRE & CHRIST

HERMOYE JEREMY

TORDEURS OLIVIER ET WILL

DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS-PATTE

ROCH ROBERT

DERYCKE CHRISTIAN
FOLIE JEAN-FRANCOIS
DECELLE ROBERT
MERVEILLE THIERRY
DERYCKE CHRISTIAN
GODFRIAUX SIMON
ANDRIES OLIVIER

PALM-KR CKER JEAN-PIERRE
TORDEURS OLIVIER ET WILL

MOTTON FREDERIK
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
VANDERBECK JEAN
TASSOUL PIERRE
SAUVAGE -DURAN
DECAFMEYER LUC
DECELLE ROBERT
LAMBERT PHILIPPE
DECELLE ROBERT

HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUILLA

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
DERYCKE CHRISTIAN
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MOTTON FREDERIK
GREER CHRISTIAN
SPRUYT EDDY

JADOT LOUIS
METENS JEAN-PAUL

OPHAIN-BOIS
OPHAIN-BOIS
BOUSVAL
HOUTAIN-LE-
BRAINE-L'AL
LA HULPE
PERWEZ

LA HULPE
VIEUX-GENAP
MONT-SAINT-
BAULERS
NEERHEYLISS
NIL-S-VINCE
ITTRE
BORNIVAL
BAULERS
BOUSVAL
NIVELLES
HOUTAIN-LE-
HOUTAIN-LE-
BOUSVAL
NEERHEYLISS
LA HULPE
CORROY-LE-G
MONT-SAINT-
BRAINE-L'AL
BRAINE-L'AL
MONT-SAINT-
NIVELLES
VIEUX-GENAP
ITTRE
MONSTREUX
LA HULPE
BOUSVAL
NEERHEYLISS
BRAINE-L'AL
INCOURT
INCOURT
HOUTAIN-LE-
GREZ-DOICEA
HOUTAIN-LE-
GREZ-DOICEA
GREZ-DOICEA
VIRGINAL-SA
LA HULPE
OPHEYLISSEM
VIEUX-GENAP
HOUTAIN-LE-
NIVELLES
HOUTAIN-LE-
NIVELLES
HOUTAIN-LE-
MONT-SAINT-
LA HULPE
CORBAIS
HOUTAIN-LE-
MONT-SAINT-
JAUCHE
GREZ-DOICEA
OPHAIN-BOIS
MONSTREUX
INCOURT
BRAINE-L'AL
NIL-S-VINCE
HOUTAIN-LE-
GREZ-DOICEA
BRAINE-L'AL
LA HULPE
NIL-S-VINCE
GENAPPE
BRAINE-L'AL
MALEVES-STE
LA HULPE
BRAINE-L'AL
BRAINE-L'AL
NEERHEYLISS
CORROY-LE-G
INCOURT
OPPREBAIS
CHASTRE
BORNIVAL
BRAINE-LE-C
NIL-S-VINCE
ITTRE
NIL-S-VINCE
BAULERS
CORROY-LE-G
CORROY-LE-G
BRAINE-L'AL
CORROY-LE-G
NEERHEYLISS
VIRGINAL-SA
VIEUX-GENAP
BAULERS
VIRGINAL-SA

N

427839 BE1086330-22
441659 BE1136794-21
454554 BE2098587-22
425933 BE1146446-21
443055 BE1061881-22
429183 BE2019063-22

2 BE2019054-22
430771 BE1011766-18
423860 BE1124041-20
437132 BE1058540-22
BE1136795-21
436106 BE1133132-21
443890 BE1125318-21
427586 BE1124151-20
433287 BE1133071-20
426531 BE1053482-22
BE2098506-22
435228 BE1128693-21
426355 BE1130875-21
425227 BE1070294-22
BE1067376-20
BE1122945-22
425104 BE1053500-19
BE1079581-21
BE1079593-21
BE1075660-17
BE2060430-21
BE1137126-20
437241 BE1091869-18
BE1134037-21
434884 BE1136868-20
BE1131309-21
BE1053781-22
424217 BE1129367-21
426491 BE1101288-19
BE1130838-21
423922 BE1137733-20
BE1137012-21
BE1011717-18
BE2098556-22
437223 BE1063826-19
443087 BE1132348-21
BE3046325-22
BE1124015-20
446573 BE1133448-21
BE1122007-21
BE1133406-21
BE1062510-22
BE1086303-22
BE1136769-21
BE2078615-22
BE1124311-20
BE1122072-21
BE1129336-21
BE1124052-20
BE1052779-19
BE1124035-20
BE1053717-22
BE1137145-20
435040 BE1061487-19
BE1122028-21
BE1053744-22
444792 BE1132859-21
BE1062515-22
BE2019130-22
BE1146055-21
BE1062644-22
BE1133810-22
BE1060729-19
BE1159834-18
BE1062553-22
BE1135694-20
BE1137140-20
BE1131291-20
428010 BE1104102-20
BE1148365-20
439719 BE1131517-20
BE1136768-21
BE1131339-21
BE1136846-20
BE2098580-22
BE1054038-22
BE1062597-22
441909 BE1128090-20
430491 BE1061629-19
BE1087633-20
433983 BE1085087-18
BE1060775-19
BE1130896-21
BE1060760-19
BE1053493-22
BE1133850-20
BE1054141-22
BE1135682-20
BE1054003-22
BE2060449-21
428734 BE1086438-22
BE1124818-20
BE1010677-18
3 BE1122160-20
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13.36430
13.45150
13.37140
13.47210
13.47220
13.47250
13.47580
14.04360
13.40320
13.38299
13.38170
13.40240

1070.4078
1070.2454
1069.4221
1068.5290

S:0858 *
P: 1%
SPR PJ MAR
w
o5 - -
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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133
134
135
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137
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139
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147
148
149
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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170
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172
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174
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176
177

PUTSEYS-PATTE
HUART OCTAVE
JACQUES LAURENT
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
METENS JEAN-PAUL
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
ROCH ROBERT
MARSILLE HADRIEN
SCHELLEKENS ERIC
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
HERMOYE JEREMY
PUTSEYS-PATTE
DERYCKE CHRISTIAN
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
TASSOUL PIERRE

DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA

VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE
DEREUX FABRICE
ANDRIES OLIVIER
ANDRIES OLIVIER
PUTSEYS-PATTE
SLOOVEN FRANCIS
MAGNEE ANDRE

MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
GREER CHRISTIAN
SAPIN DENIS

CHARLIER PHILIPPE & QUEN

PUTSEYS-PATTE
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
GREER CHRISTIAN
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
FOLIE JEAN-FRANCOIS
ROCH ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
ANDREI CONSTANTIN
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
VAN PETEGEM JACQUES
ROCH ROBERT
DECAMPS FABIEN
PUTSEYS-PATTE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
SCHELLEKENS ERIC
PUTSEYS-PATTE
SMEERS ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
TASSOUL PIERRE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
GREER CHRISTIAN
ROCH ROBERT
DECAMPS FABIEN
ANDREI CONSTANTIN
HERMOYE JEREMY

CHARLIER PHILIPPE & QUEN

METENS JEAN-PAUL
VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE

DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA

PUTSEYS-PATTE
VERHOEVEN PAUL

HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUILLA

MARSILLE HADRIEN
GHENNE JACQUES
DEREUX FABRICE
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEREUX FABRICE
VANDENBORRE DANIEL
MAGNEE ANDRE
DECAMPS FABIEN
VANDENBORRE DANIEL
HANNON YVES

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
DIELS GERARD
MOTTON FREDERIK
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
LAMBERT PHILIPPE
SPRUYT EDDY
SLOOVEN FRANCIS
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
PUTSEYS-PATTE
BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARIE

HOUTAIN-LE-
NIVELLES
CHAUMONT -GI
GREZ-DOICEA
GREZ-DOICEA
GREZ-DOICEA
MONT-SAINT-
VIRGINAL-SA
CORROY-LE-G
GREZ-DOICEA
OPHAIN-BOIS
CORBAIS
CORROY-LE-G
HOUTAIN-LE-
INCOURT
HOUTAIN-LE-
BRAINE-L'AL
NIVELLES
CHASTRE
BIERGES
BEAUVECHAIN
PERWEZ

LA HULPE

LA HULPE
HOUTAIN-LE-
BRAINE-L'AL
ARCHENNES
MONT-SAINT-
VIRGINAL-SA
INCOURT
LILLOIS-WIT
HOUTAIN-LE-
NIL-S-VINCE
INCOURT
CORROY-LE-G
CORROY-LE-G
HOUTAIN-LE-
VIRGINAL-SA
NIVELLES

LA HULPE
GREZ-DOICEA
INCOURT
ZETRUD-LUMA
NIVELLES
BRAINE-L'AL
GREZ-DOICEA
OPHEYLISSEM
HOUTAIN-LE-
HOUTAIN-LE-
MONT-SAINT-
CORBAIS
HOUTAIN-LE-
LINSMEAU
GREZ-DOICEA
CHASTRE
INCOURT
INCOURT
VIRGINAL-SA
GREZ-DOICEA
OPHEYLISSEM
ZETRUD-LUMA
INCOURT
LILLOIS-WIT
VIRGINAL-SA
BEAUVECHAIN
BIERGES
BIERGES
HOUTAIN-LE-
LILLOIS-WIT
BAULERS
OPHAIN-BOIS
JAUCHE
PERWEZ
INCOURT
PERWEZ
REBECQ-ROGN
ARCHENNES
OPHEYLISSEM
REBECQ-ROGN
CORROY-LE-G
CORROY-LE-G
LIMAL
NEERHEYLISS
GREZ-DOICEA
GREZ-DOICEA
ITTRE
VIEUX-GENAP
BRAINE-L'AL
MONT-SAINT-
HOUTAIN-LE-
THOREMBAIS-
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BE1124077-20
BE1060429-22
BE1132309-20
BE1133413-21
BE1133428-21
BE1087376-18
BE1053709-22
BE1086339-22
BE1091834-18
BE1133415-21
BE2019040-22
BE1133415-20
BE1055666-22
BE1065529-22
BE1062616-22
BE1122081-21
BE1094155-18
BE1059514-22
BE1055407-22
BE1062406-19
BE1053264-22
BE1133194-21
BE1136763-21
BE1136778-21
BE1117527-19
BE1060765-22
BE1127359-21
BE1053786-22
BE1136671-19
BE3046316-22
BE1059321-22
BE1117485-19
BE1128682-21
BE1132345-21
BE1054047-22
BE1054087-22
BE1065530-22
BE1086382-22
BE1138580-20
BE1130749-20
BE1062506-22
BE1062618-22
BE1133333-21
BE1129339-21
BE1136388-20
BE1127780-20
BE2078624-22
BE6003854-22
BE1065569-22
BE1053710-22
BE1134970-21
BE1065540-22
BE1130095-20
BE1127734-20
BE1055426-22
BE1057870-19
BE1132365-21
BE1136677-19
BE1062513-22
BE2078658-22
BE1133304-21
BE1062617-22
BE1059369-22
BE1086340-22
BE1053253-22
BE1125429-21
BE1125422-21
BE1122049-21
BE1131784-21
BE1053439-22
BE2019138-22
BE1132861-21
BE1133121-21
BE1062586-22
BE1133125-21
BE1078547-22
BE1134599-17
BE2078633-22
BE1078540-22
BE1135300-21
BE1133780-20
BE1130371-20
BE2098537-22
BE1133427-21
BE1127731-20
BE1130876-21
BE1124318-20
BE1060766-22
BE1134066-21
BE1122114-21
BE1132929-21

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14,
14.
14,
14,
13.
14,
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
14.
14.
13.
14.
14.
13.
14.
14,
14,
14.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14,
13.
14.
13.
13.
14,
14,
14,
14.
14.
14.
14.
14,
14,
14.
14.
14.
14.
14,
14,
14.
14.
14.
13,
14,

.36540

40420
53310
59400
59410
59430
47170
42150
51090
59570
44120
49460
52050
39350
57450
40000
52380
40440
46430
58520
07180
52280
57540
58000
41230
51110
02560
51230
47140
01090
49052
43490
55320
03220
57500
57550
45500
51260
47590
07420
10230
07170
16200
49180
00290
11130
16030
50120
50240
59400
01260
50390
17590
12490
57340
09560
10370
57170
14530
19420
20580
12070
58522
57250
20530
12200
12250
53540
00001
57150
59530
15160
07080
14010
07140
02260
17120
22530
03380
10460
10030
11510
27190
19570
21350
01510
02049
09410
08590
59490
11450

1067.
1064.
1064.
1064.
1064.
1063.
1063.
1063.
1063.
1063.
1061.
1061.
1e61.
1060.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1057.
1056.
1056.
1055.
1055.
1054.
1053.
1052.
1052.
1049.
1049.
1047.
1046.
1046.
1046.
1044,
1042.
1039.
1037.
1037.
1036.
1036.
1036.
1035.
1035.
1034.
1033.
1032.
1032.
1032.
1032.
1032.
1031.
1030.
1030.
1028.
1027.
1026.
1026.
1026.
1025.
1025.
1024.
1024.
1024.
1024,
1024.
1023.
1022.
1022.
1021.
1021.
1020.
1020.
1020.
1020.
1018.
1017.
1017.
1016.
1016.
1016.
1015.
lo1l.
1010.
1010.
1010.
1010.
1009.
1009.

9264
3549
2691
1136
0713
9868
8466
6147
4586
3956
8085
6774
0499
7550
6511
6500
5921
6017
4543
3580
3251
3121
8533
6005
9980
6508
8849
2439
7969
0123
8973
6347
3961
5798
4483
2397
4189
0497
7900
8536
6169
9864
9297
4452
7248
6116
8813
3008
7973
4551
2866
1685
0461
7833
9515
5947
9592
4410
8800
2907
0345
3874
3754
9687
7496
4225
2251
0638
2697
2433
1482
8839
0067
8986
7677
5303
4620
9139
6395
3628
7213
3992
1794
0540
2995
6792
4466
1998
0322
6312
3827



